Axon Enterprise, Inc. Q-376269-45041.479EP
17800 N 85th St.

nited States 2 Quote Expiration: 05/26/2023
VAT: 86-0741227

International: +1.800.978.2737 Account Number: 106758

Payment Terms: N30
Delivery Method: Fedex - Ground

SHIP TO BILL TO SALES REPRESENTATIVE PRIMARY CONTACT

1001 S Caraway Rd Jonesboro Police Department - AR Erin Perkins Karen Oldham

1001 S Caraway Rd 1001 S Caraway Rd Phone: 4055191787 Phone: 870-935-5562 (4696)

Jonesboro, AR 72401-4404 Jonesboro, AR 72401-4404 Email: eperkins@axon.com Email: kjoldham@jonesboro.org

USA USA Fax: Fax: \--
Email:

Quote Summary Discount Summary

Program Length 40 Months Average Savings Per Year $44,201.19

TOTAL COST $312,106.76

ESTIMATED TOTAL W/ TAX $327,902.30 TOTAL SAVINGS Dk

Payment Summary

Date Subtotal Tax Total

May 2023 $104,035.55 $5,265.18 $109,300.73

Sep 2024 $104,035.55 $5,265.18 $109,300.73

Sep 2025 $104,035.66 $5,265.18 $109,300.84

Total $312,106.76 $15,795.54 $327,902.30
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Quote List Price: $459,444.05

Quote Subtotal: $312,106.76
Pricing
All deliverables are detailed in Delivery Schedules section lower in proposal
ltem Description Term Qty List Price Net Price Subtotal Tax Total
AB3 Camera Bundle
73202 AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK 32 $749.00 $749.00 $23,968.00 $2,037.27 $26,005.27
73202 AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK 1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
11507 MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
11534 USB-C to USB-A CABLE FOR AB3 OR FLEX 2 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
AB3 Multi Bay Dock Bundle
70033 WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK 4 $43.90 $43.90 $175.60 $14.94 $190.54
1015 gj_giI(HDgnéiR POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY / ) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 50.00 $0.00
74210 AXON BODY 3 - 8 BAY DOCK 4 $1,595.00 $1,595.00 $6,380.00 $542.31 $6,922.31
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1,793.64
22179 TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 32 $51.95 $33.35 $1.067.20 $90.72 $1.157.92
22181 B/ESGE{FEE)'%%RT CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12- 32 $51.95 $33.35 $1,067.20 $90.72 $1,157.92
50090 ;ARGET FRAME, PROFESSIONAL, 275 IN. X 75 IN., TASER 1 35 55 55401 55401 460 55059
22175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1.653.12 $14052 $1.793.64
2175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1.653.12 $140.52 $1.793.64
22176 Bé%iié)L,L\’sE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12- 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1,793.64
2175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1.793.64
22176 BQZERREE)L,LVSE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12- 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1.793.64
22176 B/EZERREE)L,LVSE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12- 64 $40.25 §25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1,793.64
22176 B/E%E{REE)L%E CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12- 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1,793.64
TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE,
22177 TASER [Hod! 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1,793.64
20018 TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, TACTICAL 38 $98.10 $62.96 $2,392.48 $203.37 $2,595.85
TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE,
2177 JlaserAiel 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1,793.64
80464 EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP) 40m 1 $314.40 $237.39 $237.39 $20.16 $257.55
TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE,
2178 il 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1.793.64
20246 ;’Q%EGRRZ,\?UTY CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT ACCESS 40m 32 $108.00 $69.32 $2.218.24 $188.55 $2,406.79
74200 TASER 7 6-BAY DOCK AND CORE 1 $1.624.35 $1,042.53 $1,042.53 $88.62 $1.131.15
70033 WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK 1 $43.90 $28.18 $28.18 $2.40 $30.58
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ltem Description Term Qty List Price Net Price Subtotal Tax Total
NORTH AMER POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY /

71019 NG 1 §11.32 §7.27 §7.27 $0.60 §7.67
20008 TR T YANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), 1 $1,960.00 $1,479.94 $1,479.94 $125.79 $1,605.73
80395 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE om | 2 $212557 $136.43 $4,365.76 $371.10 $4,736.86
80374 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 BATTERY PACK oom | 38 $14.21 §9.12 $346.56 §20.46 $376.02
80396 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SIX BAY DOCK 20m 1 $212.57 $136.43 $136.43 $11.58 $148.01
80395 EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE 29m 1 $212.57 $160.51 $160.51 $13.65 $174.16
73746 PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE som | @ $1,634.80 $1,049.23 $33,575.36 $0.00 $33,575.36
73686 UNLIMITED BWC + CAPTURE STORAGE som | 32 $1,006.00 $645.66 $20.661.12 $0.00 $20.661.12
73618 AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST+ LICENSE som | 32 $377.20 $242.09 §7.746.88 $0.00 §7.746.88
73683 10 GB EVIDENCE.COM A-LA-CART STORAGE som | 320 §23.20 $14.89 $4.764.80 §0.00 $4.764.80
73680 RESPOND DEVICE PLUS LICENSE som | @ $796.40 $511.14 $16.356.48 $0.00 $16.356.48
73638 STANDARDS ACCESS LICENSE som | 2 $377.20 $242.09 §7.746.88 $0.00 $7.746.88
73478 REDACTION ASSISTANT USER ACCESS LICENSE som | $377.20 $242.09 §7.746.88 $0.00 $7.746.88
73682 AUTO TAGGING LICENSE som | @ $377.20 $242.09 $7.746.88 $0.00 $7.746.88
71044 BATTERY, SIGNAL SIDEARM, CR2430 SINGLE PACK 64 $1.00 $0.65 $41.60 $3.54 $45.14
73739 PERFORMANCE LICENSE som | @ $377.20 $242.09 §7,746.88 $0.00 $7,746.88
11642 THIRD-PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT LICENSE som | 32 §377.20 $242.09 §7.746.88 50.00 $7.746.88
75015 SIGNAL SIDEARM KIT 3 §249.00 $159.81 $5.113.92 $434.70 $5.548.62
80464 EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP) som | 32 $314.40 $201.78 $6,456.96 $548.85 §7.005.81
73309 AXON CAMERA REFRESH ONE 3 $810.00 $519.87 $17.155.71 $1,458.24 $18.613.95
73688 MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 2ND REFRESH 4 $1,810.00 $1,161.68 $4,646.72 $394.98 $5.041.70
73310 AXON CAMERA REFRESH TWO 3 $850.00 $545.54 $18,002.82 $1,530.24 $19.533.06
80465 EXT WARRANTY, MULTI-BAY DOCK (TAP) 29m 4 $397.88 $255.37 $1.021.48 $86.62 $1.108.30
73689 MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 1ST REFRESH 4 $1,724.00 $1,106.48 $4.425.92 $376.20 $4.802.12
20248 TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE 40m 1 $209.60 $134.52 $134.52 $0.00 §134.52
TASER 7 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, PROFESSIONAL
80087 RUGGEDIZED) 1 $171.05 $100.79 $100.79 $9.33 §119.12
20248 TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE som | 32 $209.60 $134.52 $4,304.64 §0.00 $4,304.64
20176 Bﬁ%’i{’gm’g CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12- % $40.25 $25.63 $2,479.68 $210.78 $2,600.46
2175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS % $40.25 $25.63 $2,479.68 $210.78 $2,600.46
20160 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, RH+CART CARRIER 32 $91.25 $58.57 $1.874.24 $159.30 $2.033.54
20008 D 1 ANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), 3 $1960.00 $1,257.95 $40,254.40 §3,421.62 $43,676.02
TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE,

2178 R ot 64 $40.25 $25.83 $1,653.12 $140.52 $1,793.64
Individual ltems

73076 OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 + TRUE UP 1 2om | 32 $525.00 $525.00 $16,800.00 $1,428.00 $18,228.00
Total $312,106.76 $15,795.54 $327,902.30
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Delivery Schedule

Hardware

Bundle

2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
AB3 Camera Bundle

AB3 Camera Bundle

AB3 Camera Bundle

AB3 Camera Bundle

AB3 Multi Bay Dock Bundle

AB3 Multi Bay Dock Bundle

AB3 Multi Bay Dock Bundle

2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)

Software
Bundle
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
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Item

20008
20008
20018
20160
22175
22175
22176
22176
22177
22178
22179
22181
70033
71019
71044
74200
75015
80087
80090
11507
11534
73202
73202
70033
71019
74210
73309
73689
22175
22176
22175
22176
22177
22178
22175
22176
73310
73688

ltem
20248

Description

TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R
TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R

TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, TACTICAL

TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, RH+CART CARRIER
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS

TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS

TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS

TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS

TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS

TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS

WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK

NORTH AMER POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY / 6-BAY DOCK

BATTERY, SIGNAL SIDEARM, CR2430 SINGLE PACK
TASER 7 6-BAY DOCK AND CORE
SIGNAL SIDEARM KIT

TASER 7 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, PROFESSIONAL (RUGGEDIZED)

TARGET FRAME, PROFESSIONAL, 27.5 IN. X 75 IN., TASER 7
MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK

USB-C to USB-A CABLE FOR AB3 OR FLEX 2

AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK

AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK

WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK

NORTH AMER POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY / 6-BAY DOCK

AXON BODY 3 - 8 BAY DOCK

AXON CAMERA REFRESH ONE

MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 1ST REFRESH

TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS

TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS

TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS

TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS

TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS

TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS

TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS

TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS

AXON CAMERA REFRESH TWO
MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 2ND REFRESH

Description
TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE

Qry
32

QTY  Estimated Delivery Date

32 05/01/2023
1 05/01/2023
38 05/01/2023
32 05/01/2023
96 05/01/2023
64 05/01/2023
96 05/01/2023
64 05/01/2023
64 05/01/2023
64 05/01/2023
32 05/01/2023
32 05/01/2023
1 05/01/2023
1 05/01/2023
64 05/01/2023
1 05/01/2023
32 05/01/2023
1 05/01/2023
1 05/01/2023
36 05/01/2023
36 05/01/2023
32 05/01/2023
1 05/01/2023
4 05/01/2023
4 05/01/2023
4 05/01/2023
33 03/01/2024
4 03/01/2024
64 05/01/2024
64 05/01/2024
64 05/01/2025
64 05/01/2025
64 05/01/2025
64 05/01/2025
64 05/01/2026
64 05/01/2026
33 09/01/2026
4 09/01/2026
Estimated Start Date  Estimated End Date
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
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Software

Bundle

2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)

Services

Bundle

2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)

Warranties

Bundle

2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
2021 - OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 PLUS (Formerly SKU 73811)
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ltem

20248
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73686
73739
73746

Item
11642
20246

Item

80464
80464
80374
80395
80395
80396
80465

Description

TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE
REDACTION ASSISTANT USER ACCESS LICENSE
AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST+ LICENSE
STANDARDS ACCESS LICENSE

RESPOND DEVICE PLUS LICENSE

AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

10 GB EVIDENCE.COM A-LA-CART STORAGE
UNLIMITED BWC + CAPTURE STORAGE
PERFORMANCE LICENSE

PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

Description
THIRD-PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT LICENSE

TASER 7 DUTY CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM

Description

EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP)

EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP)

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 BATTERY PACK
EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SIX BAY DOCK
EXT WARRANTY, MULTI-BAY DOCK (TAP)

QTY
1
32
32
32
32
32
320
32
32
32

QTY

32
1
38
32
1
1
4

Estimated Start Date  Estimated End Date
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026

QTY
32
32

Estimated Start Date  Estimated End Date
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
06/01/2023 09/30/2026
05/01/2024 09/30/2026
05/01/2024 09/30/2026
05/01/2024 09/30/2026
05/01/2024 09/30/2026
05/01/2024 09/30/2026
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Payment Details

May 2023
Invoice Plan Item Description Qty Subtotal
Annual Payment 1 11507 MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK 36 $0.00
Annual Payment 1 11534 USB-C to USB-A CABLE FOR AB3 OR FLEX 2 36 $0.00
Annual Payment 1 11642 THIRD-PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT LICENSE 32 $2,582.29
Annual Payment 1 20008 TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R 32 $13,418.13
Annual Payment 1 20008 TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R 1 $493.31
Annual Payment 1 20018 TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, TACTICAL 38 $797.49
Annual Payment 1 20160 TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, RH+CART CARRIER 32 $624.75
Annual Payment 1 20246 TASER 7 DUTY CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM 32 $739.41
Annual Payment 1 20248 TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE 32 $1,434.88
Annual Payment 1 20248 TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE 1 $44.84
Annual Payment 1 22175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 96 $826.56
Annual Payment 1 22175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22175 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22176 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS 96 $826.56
Annual Payment 1 22176 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22176 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22176 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22176 TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22177 TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22177 TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22178 TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22178 TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS 64 $551.04
Annual Payment 1 22179 TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS 32 $355.73
Annual Payment 1 22181 TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS 32 $355.73
Annual Payment 1 70033 WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK 4 $58.53
Annual Payment 1 70033 WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK 1 $9.39
Annual Payment 1 71019 NORTH AMER POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY / 6-BAY DOCK 4 $0.00
Annual Payment 1 71019 NORTH AMER POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY / 6-BAY DOCK 1 $2.42
Annual Payment 1 71044 BATTERY, SIGNAL SIDEARM, CR2430 SINGLE PACK 64 $13.87
Annual Payment 1 73202 AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK 32 $7,989.33
Annual Payment 1 73202 AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK 1 $0.00
Annual Payment 1 73309 AXON CAMERA REFRESH ONE 33 $5,718.57
Annual Payment 1 73310 AXON CAMERA REFRESH TWO 33 $6,000.94
Annual Payment 1 73478 REDACTION ASSISTANT USER ACCESS LICENSE 32 $2,582.29
Annual Payment 1 73618 AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST+ LICENSE 32 $2,582.29
Annual Payment 1 73638 STANDARDS ACCESS LICENSE 32 $2,582.29
Annual Payment 1 73680 RESPOND DEVICE PLUS LICENSE 32 $5,452.16
Annual Payment 1 73682 AUTO TAGGING LICENSE 32 $2,582.29
Annual Payment 1 73683 10 GB EVIDENCE.COM A-LA-CART STORAGE 320 $1,588.27
Annual Payment 1 73686 UNLIMITED BWC + CAPTURE STORAGE 32 $6,887.04
Annual Payment 1 73688 MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 2ND REFRESH 4 $1,548.91
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Tax
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,140.54
$41.93
$67.79
$53.10
$62.85
$0.00
$0.00
$70.26
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$70.26
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$30.24
$30.24
$4.98
$0.80
$0.00
$0.20
$1.18
$679.09
$0.00
$486.08
$510.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$131.66

Q-376269-45041.479EP

Total
$0.00
$0.00
$2,582.29
$14,558.67
$535.24
$865.28
$677.85
$802.26
$1,434.88
$44.84
$896.82
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$896.82
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$385.97
$385.97
$63.51
$10.19
$0.00
$2.62
$15.05
$8,668.42
$0.00
$6,204.65
$6,511.02
$2,582.29
$2,582.29
$2,582.29
$5,452.16
$2,582.29
$1,588.27
$6,887.04
$1,680.57



May 2023
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Annual Payment 1
Total

Sep 2024

Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
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Item
73689
73739
73746
73746
73976
74200
74210
75015
80087
80090
80374
80395
80395
80396
80464
80464
80465
T7Cert
Unlimited7+

Item

11507
11534
11642
20008
20008
20018
20160
20246
20248
20248
22175
22175
22175
22175
22175
22176
22176
22176
22176
22176
22177
22177
22178

Description

MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 1ST REFRESH

PERFORMANCE LICENSE

PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 + TRUE UP 1

TASER 7 6-BAY DOCK AND CORE

AXON BODY 3 - 8 BAY DOCK

SIGNAL SIDEARM KIT

TASER 7 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, PROFESSIONAL (RUGGEDIZED)
TARGET FRAME, PROFESSIONAL, 27.5IN. X 75 IN., TASER 7
EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 BATTERY PACK

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SIX BAY DOCK

EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP)

EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP)

EXT WARRANTY, MULTI-BAY DOCK (TAP)

Taser 7 Certification Bundle

Unlimited 7+ Bundle

Description

MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK

USB-C to USB-A CABLE FOR AB3 OR FLEX 2

THIRD-PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT LICENSE

TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R
TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R
TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, TACTICAL

TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, RH+CART CARRIER

TASER 7 DUTY CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM
TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE

TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE

TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS
TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS

NS
NS

e e e =

NS
NS

—_— — — —

TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS

Qty

Qty
36
36
32
32

1
38
32
32
32

1
96
64
64
64
64
96
64
64
64
64
64
64
64

Subtotal
$1,475.31
$2,582.29
$11,191.79
$0.00
$5,600.00
$347.51
$2,126.67
$1,704.64
$36.60
$18.30
$115.52
$1,455.25
$53.50
$45.48
$2,152.32
$79.13
$340.49
$0.00
$0.00
$104,035.55

Subtotal
$0.00
$0.00

$2,582.29

$13,418.13
$493.31
$797.49
$624.75
$739.41
$1,434.88
$44.84
$826.56
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$826.56
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04

Tax Total
$125.40 $1,600.71
$0.00 $2,582.29
$0.00 $11,191.79
$0.00 $0.00
$476.00 $6,076.00
$29.54 $377.05
$180.77 $2,307.44
$144.90 $1,849.54
$3.11 $39.71
$1.56 $19.86
$9.82 $125.34
$123.70 $1,578.95
$4.55 $58.05
$3.86 $49.34
$182.95 $2,335.27
$6.72 $85.85
$28.94 $369.43
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,265.18 $109,300.73
Tax Total
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $2,582.29
$1,140.54 $14,558.67
$41.93 $535.24
$67.79 $865.28
$53.10 $677.85
$62.85 $802.26
$0.00 $1,434.88
$0.00 $44.84
$70.26 $896.82
$46.84 $597.88
$46.84 $597.88
$46.84 $597.88
$46.84 $597.88
$70.26 $896.82
$46.84 $597.88
$46.84 $597.88
$46.84 $597.88
$46.84 $597.88
$46.84 $597.88
$46.84 $597.88
$46.84 $597.88
Q-376269-45041.479EP



Sep 2024
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Annual Payment 2
Total

Sep 2025
Invoice Plan

Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
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Item
22178
22179
22181
70033
70033
71019
71019
71044
73202
73202
73309
73310
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73686
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73976
74200
74210
75015
80087
80090
80374
80395
80395
80396
80464
80464
80465
T7Cert
Unlimited7+

Iltem

11507
11534
11642

Description

TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS
TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS
WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK

WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK

NORTH AMER POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY / 6-BAY DOCK
NORTH AMER POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY / 6-BAY DOCK
BATTERY, SIGNAL SIDEARM, CR2430 SINGLE PACK

AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK

AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK

AXON CAMERA REFRESH ONE

AXON CAMERA REFRESH TWO

REDACTION ASSISTANT USER ACCESS LICENSE

AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST+ LICENSE

STANDARDS ACCESS LICENSE

RESPOND DEVICE PLUS LICENSE

AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

10 GB EVIDENCE.COM A-LA-CART STORAGE

UNLIMITED BWC + CAPTURE STORAGE

MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 2ND REFRESH

MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 1ST REFRESH

PERFORMANCE LICENSE

PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE

OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 + TRUE UP 1

TASER 7 6-BAY DOCK AND CORE

AXON BODY 3 - 8 BAY DOCK

SIGNAL SIDEARM KIT

TASER 7 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, PROFESSIONAL (RUGGEDIZED)
TARGET FRAME, PROFESSIONAL, 27.5IN. X 75 IN., TASER 7

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 BATTERY PACK

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SIX BAY DOCK

EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP)

EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP)

EXT WARRANTY, MULTI-BAY DOCK (TAP)

Taser 7 Certification Bundle

Unlimited 7+ Bundle

Description

MOLLE MOUNT, SINGLE, AXON RAPIDLOCK
USB-C to USB-A CABLE FOR AB3 OR FLEX 2
THIRD-PARTY VIDEO SUPPORT LICENSE

Qty

320

Qty
36
36
32

Subtotal
$551.04
$355.73
$355.73

$58.53
$9.39
$0.00
$2.42
$13.87
$7,989.33
$0.00
$5,718.57
$6,000.94
$2,582.29
$2,582.29
$2,582.29
$5,452.16
$2,582.29
$1,588.27
$6,887.04
$1,548.91
$1,475.31
$2,582.29
$11,191.79
$0.00
$5,600.00
$347.51
$2,126.67
$1,704.64
$36.60
$18.30
$115.52
$1,455.25
$53.50
$45.48
$2,152.32
$79.13
$340.49
$0.00
$0.00
$104,035.55

Subtotal
$0.00
$0.00

$2,582.30

Tax Total
$46.84 $597.88
$30.24 $385.97
$30.24 $385.97

$4.98 $63.51
$0.80 $10.19
$0.00 $0.00
$0.20 $2.62
$1.18 $15.05
$679.09 $8,668.42
$0.00 $0.00
$486.08 $6,204.65
$510.08 $6,511.02
$0.00 $2,582.29
$0.00 $2,582.29
$0.00 $2,582.29
$0.00 $5,452.16
$0.00 $2,582.29
$0.00 $1,588.27
$0.00 $6,887.04
$131.66 $1,680.57
$125.40 $1,600.71
$0.00 $2,582.29
$0.00 $11,191.79
$0.00 $0.00
$476.00 $6,076.00
$29.54 $377.05
$180.77 $2,307.44
$144.90 $1,849.54
$3.11 $39.71
$1.56 $19.86
$9.82 $125.34
$123.70 $1,578.95
$4.55 $58.05
$3.86 $49.34
$182.95 $2,335.27
$6.72 $85.85
$28.94 $369.43
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,265.18 $109,300.73

Tax Total

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $2,582.30
Q-376269-45041.479EP



Sep 2025
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
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Item

20008
20008
20018
20160
20246
20248
20248
22175
22175
22175
22175
22175
22176
22176
22176
22176
22176
22177
22177
22178
22178
22179
22181
70033
70033
71019
71019
71044
73202
73202
73309
73310
73478
73618
73638
73680
73682
73683
73686
73688
73689
73739
73746
73746
73976
74200
74210

Description

TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R
TASER 7 HANDLE, YLW, HIGH VISIBILITY (GREEN LASER), CLASS 3R
TASER 7 BATTERY PACK, TACTICAL

TASER 7 HOLSTER - SAFARILAND, RH+CART CARRIER

TASER 7 DUTY CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT ACCESS PROGRAM
TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE

TASER EVIDENCE.COM ACCESS LICENSE

TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 LIVE CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS
TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF NS

NS
NS

—_—— — —

TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS
TASER 7 HOOK-AND-LOOP TRN (HALT) CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUART NS

TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, STANDOFF (3.5-DEGREE) NS
TASER 7 INERT CARTRIDGE, CLOSE QUARTERS (12-DEGREE) NS
WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK

WALL MOUNT BRACKET, ASSY, EVIDENCE.COM DOCK

NORTH AMER POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY / 6-BAY DOCK
NORTH AMER POWER CORD FOR AB3 8-BAY, AB2 1-BAY / 6-BAY DOCK

BATTERY, SIGNAL SIDEARM, CR2430 SINGLE PACK
AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK
AXON BODY 3 - NA10 - US - BLK - RAPIDLOCK
AXON CAMERA REFRESH ONE

AXON CAMERA REFRESH TWO

REDACTION ASSISTANT USER ACCESS LICENSE
AXON COMMUNITY REQUEST+ LICENSE
STANDARDS ACCESS LICENSE

RESPOND DEVICE PLUS LICENSE

AUTO TAGGING LICENSE

10 GB EVIDENCE.COM A-LA-CART STORAGE
UNLIMITED BWC + CAPTURE STORAGE
MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 2ND REFRESH
MULTI-BAY BWC DOCK 1ST REFRESH
PERFORMANCE LICENSE

PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE
PROFESSIONAL EVIDENCE.COM LICENSE
OFFICER SAFETY PLAN 7 + TRUE UP 1

TASER 7 6-BAY DOCK AND CORE

AXON BODY 3 - 8 BAY DOCK

Qty

32
1
38
32
32
32
1
96
64
64
64
64
96
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
32
32
4
1
4
1
64
32
1
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
320
32
4
4
32
32
0
32
1
4

Subtotal
$13,418.14
$493.32
$797.50
$624.74
$739.42
$1,434.88
$44.84
$826.56
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$826.56
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$551.04
$355.74
$355.74
$58.54
$9.40
$0.00
$2.43
$13.86
$7,989.34
$0.00
$5,718.57
$6,000.94
$2,582.30
$2,582.30
$2,582.30
$5,452.16
$2,582.30
$1,588.26
$6,887.04
$1,548.90
$1,475.30
$2,582.30
$11,191.78
$0.00
$5,600.00
$347.51
$2,126.66

Tax
$1,140.54
$41.93
$67.79
$53.10
$62.85
$0.00
$0.00
$70.26
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$70.26
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$46.84
$30.24
$30.24
$4.98
$0.80
$0.00
$0.20
$1.18
$679.09
$0.00
$486.08
$510.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$131.66
$125.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$476.00
$29.54
$180.77

Q-376269-45041.479EP

Total
$14,558.68
$535.25
$865.29
$677.84
$802.27
$1,434.88
$44.84
$896.82
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$896.82
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$597.88
$385.98
$385.98
$63.52
$10.20
$0.00
$2.63
$15.04
$8,668.43
$0.00
$6,204.65
$6,511.02
$2,582.30
$2,582.30
$2,582.30
$5,452.16
$2,582.30
$1,588.26
$6,887.04
$1,680.56
$1,600.70
$2,582.30
$11,191.78
$0.00
$6,076.00
$377.05
$2,307.43



Sep 2025
Invoice Plan
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Annual Payment 3
Total

Page 10

Item
75015
80087
80090
80374
80395
80395
80396
80464
80464
80465
T7Cert
Unlimited7+

Description

SIGNAL SIDEARM KIT

TASER 7 TARGET, CONDUCTIVE, PROFESSIONAL (RUGGEDIZED)
TARGET FRAME, PROFESSIONAL, 27.5IN. X 75 IN., TASER 7
EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 BATTERY PACK

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 HANDLE

EXT WARRANTY, TASER 7 SIX BAY DOCK

EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP)

EXT WARRANTY, CAMERA (TAP)

EXT WARRANTY, MULTI-BAY DOCK (TAP)

Taser 7 Certification Bundle

Unlimited 7+ Bundle

Qty

Subtotal
$1,704.64
$36.59
$18.31
$115.52
$1,455.26
$53.51
$45.47
$2,152.32
$79.13
$340.50
$0.00
$0.00
$104,035.66

Tax Total
$144.90 $1,849.54
$3.11 $39.70
$1.56 $19.87
$9.82 $125.34
$123.70 $1,578.96
$4.55 $58.06
$3.86 $49.33
$182.95 $2,335.27
$6.72 $85.85
$28.94 $369.44
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$5,265.18 $109,300.84
Q-376269-45041.479EP



Tax is estimated based on rates applicable at date of quote and subject to change at time of invoicing. If a tax exemption certificate should be applied, please submit
prior to invoicing.

Contract Sourcewell Contract #010720-AXN is incorporated by reference into the terms and conditions of this Agreement. In the event of conflict the terms of Axon's Master
Services and Purchasing Agreement shall govern.

Standard Terms and Conditions

Axon Enterprise Inc. Sales Terms and Conditions
Axon Master Services and Purchasing Agreement:

This Quote is limited to and conditional upon your acceptance of the provisions set forth herein and Axon’s Master Services and Purchasing Agreement
(posted at www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions), as well as the attached Statement of Work (SOW) for Axon Fleet and/or Axon Interview Room
purchase, if applicable. In the event you and Axon have entered into a prior agreement to govern all future purchases, that agreement shall govern to the
extent it includes the products and services being purchased and does not conflict with the Axon Customer Experience Improvement Program Appendix as
described below.

ACEIP:
The Axon Customer Experience Improvement Program Appendix, which includes the sharing of de-identified segments of Agency Content with Axon to
develop new products and improve your product experience (posted at www.axon.com/legal/sales-terms-and-conditions), is incorporated herein by
reference. By signing below, you agree to the terms of the Axon Customer Experience Improvement Program.

Acceptance of Terms:
Any purchase order issued in response to this Quote is subject solely to the above referenced terms and conditions. By signing below, you represent that you

are lawfully able to enter into contracts. If you are signing on behalf of an entity (including but not limited to the company, municipality, or government agency
for whom you work), you represent to Axon that you have legal authority to bind that entity. If you do not have this authority, please do not sign this Quote.
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Signature Date Signed

4/25/2023
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